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	STUDENT INFORMATION

	Name Surname
	 

	Student ID
	 

	Name of Department
	 

	Name of Program
	

	Level of Program
	          Doctorate





	The number of times the Doctoral Qualification Exam was taken
	☐ 1 time                ☐ 2 times



	JURY MEMBERS 

	
	Title, Name, Surname
	Department / University
	Email Address

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	



	SUBSTITUTE MEMBERS

	
	Title, Name, Surname
	Department / University
	Email Address

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	



	INFORMATION ABOUT THE WRITTEN AND ORAL EXAM

	Written Exam Date
	
	Oral Exam Date
	

	Written Exam Time
	
	Oral Exam Time
	

	Written Exam Place
	
	Oral Exam Place
	



	DOCTORAL QUALIFICATION COMMITTEE

	Exam Jury
	Title, Name, Surname
	Signature

	Jury Member (advisor)
	
	

	Jury Member
	
	

	Jury Member
	
	

	Jury Member
	
	

	Jury Member
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